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Electrical data
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Environmental conditions
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Functional safety
MTTF (40 °C)

1.0 pF
25ms
10-30VDC
DC-13
4000 Hz
10 pA
2mA

7 mA

10 %

24V

200 mA
100 A

33.0 kOhm
I

25V

250 V AC

#JF3%, 309, 11ms

55 Hz, &1 1 mm, 30 HiE 3
P/
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-25..70 °C, RKBEZER (%
Sr) >15% % 50 - 70 °C
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Interface

BORRES i NPN - EF3#528 (NO)
Material
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Mechanical data

BERE 13.0 mm

Ex REF

R~ @8 x30mm
BENE 8 Nm
HEERT M8x1
Remarks
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Connector Drawings
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Wiring Diagrams (Schematic)
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Range/Distance

WIRFERREERE Sr, = +10 %
FRFEAOFIRMEERE Sa 3.2mm
mAREFE (Sr# %) 10 %
RIKFERAEERE Sr 4 mm
BB H, &K (Sriv%) 15.0 %
EEEEE, =K (Sri %) 5.0 %
BABABEREZ5E =
§EEFERREERE Sn 4 mm
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